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“Promoting better pharmaceutical care for people
with mental health needs”

Annual
Psychiatric Pharmacy Conference
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Friday - Sunday 30th September - 2nd October 2011

Hinckley Island Hotel,
A5, Watling Street, Hinckley, Leicestershire
LE10 3JA United Kingdom
Tel: 01455 631122
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Friday 30th September

10.30

11.30-12.30
11.30-12.15

12.30

12.45-13.45

13.50-17.00

13.50-14.40

14.40-15.10

15.10-15.55

16.00-16.45

16.45

17.15

Evening
17.00-18.30
17.30-19.30
19.45

21.00

Exhibition opens - closes at 18.00
Registration from 11.00
Lunch available in dining room

Pre-Conference Satellite Symposium, Paris Suite,
"New treatments in Schizophrenia: A once-monthly medication option."
Presented by the European Medical Director, Janssen
Afternoon Plenary Session (Paris Suite)

Conference Opening

Welcome and Housekeeping:
Stephen Guy, President of the CMHP

Keynote Speaker: The Genetics of Alzheimer’s Disease

Professor Julie Williams, Department of Psychological Medicine & Neurclogy.

University of Cardiff
(56 minute room change)

Delegates select the Parallel Session of their Choice:

Parallel Sessions: Challenges for Psychopharmacology.

Behaviour That Challenges:
Paris Suite

Chair: Professor Clive Ballard,
King's College London

The Medical Management of
Behavioural Issues in Dementia

Dr Simon Manchip, Consultant
Psychiatrist Avon and Wiltshire
Partnership Mental Health NHS Trust
Afternoon Tea, Medical Exhibition and
Poster Exhibition

Adolescents - Antipsychotic
Pharmacology in Youth Psychosis:
Dr Richard Whale

(5 minute room change)

WHELD

Professor Clive Ballard, Kings
College, London & Jane Stafford,
Programme Manager: NIHR WHELD
(Well-being and health for people with
dementia)

Summary and Round up.

Satellite Symposia:

13.50-14.40

14.40-15.10

15.10-16.55

16.00-16.45

16.45

Medical Exhibition and Conference Posters Exhibition

Dinner in the Dining Room

AGM for CMHP (Paris Suite) followed by

Challenges for Practice:
Lakeside Suite

Chair: Dr Roger Bullock, Clinical Lead
Avon and Wiltshire Partnership Mental
Health NHS Trust

The Aetiology of Dementia

Dr Roger Bullock, Clinical Lead Avon
and Wiltshire Partnership Mental
Health NHS Trust

Afternoon Tea, Medical Exhibition and
Poster Exhibition

Evidence- value and limits
Professor Chris Hawley,

University of Hertfordshire.

(5 minute room change)
Economics of pharmacogenetics
informing therapeutic choices in
mental health

Professor Katherine Payne,
Professor of Health Economics,
University of Manchester
Summary and Round up.

Impromptu Musical Extravaganza! Special Guest Stars! (Lakeside Suite)



Saturday 1st October

8.00-9.00 Pre-conference satellite symposia: (tbc) Breakfast available
Morning Plenary Session (Paris Suite)
Pharmacy Practice and Research Chair: Roy Lilley, NHS writer, broadcaster and
commentator
9.00-9.10 Chairs introduction
9.10-9.40 Hot Topics
Roy Lilley& Dr Dave Branford, Chief Pharmacist, Derbyshire Mental Health Services NHS Trust
9.40-10.45 Pharmacist and technician presentations of research work and activities
10.45-11.15  Coffee and medical exhibition
11.15-11.45  Rapid Tranquillisation Guidelines - Monitoring and Medicine Choice
James Innes, Deputy Chief Pharmacist and Lead Pharmacist for Tower Hamlets
East London NHS Foundation Trust.
11.45-12.15  The Role of the Crisis Team Pharmacist
Salwa Morcos, Crisis Team Pharmacist.
Kent and Medway NHS and Social Care Partnership Trust
12.15-12.45  Complex Medication Clinics
Mike Leonard, Pharmmacist Independent Prescriber,
Tees Esk and Wear Valleys NHS Foundation Trust

12.45 Summing up and Housekeeping;
Stephen Guy President of the CMHP
13.00 Poster judging in the Rotunda

13.00-14.00  Lunch in the Dining Room

13.15-14.00  Satellite Symposium: (tbc)

14.00-17.00  Afternoon Parallel Sessions

16.15-16.45  Refreshment Break for Workshops, Discussion Event and Medical Exhibition

¢ Discussion Event (Paris Suite) 14.00-15.15 and 15.45-17.00 (Pre-Conference bookings required)
® Workshops 14.00-15.15 and 15.45-17.00 (Pre-Conference bookings required)

¢ Medical Exhibition (London Suite) 14.00 to 16.30

The afternoon will be divided into two sessions from 14.00 to 15.15 and 15.45 to 17.00. The workshops
(events 1 to 4) and practice / research discussion events (events 5 to 7) will run concurrently in each session.

So you can either attend one workshop session in each time period or attend the research or practice
discussion events or the exhibitor's event. There will be the opportunity to move between discussion events
after each topic.

Workshops and Discussion events need to be pre-booked to avoid disappointment on the forms mailed to each
delegate before Conference.

1. Diploma Case Presentations
Workshop leader — Celia Feetam

2. Therapeutic Drug Monitoring of Antipsychotics including quetiapine, olanzapine & the extremes of age
Workshop Leader — Dr Danielle Fischer, Kings College Hospital, London (Robert Flanagan's Team)

3. A Rough Guide to Clinical Trials for Pharmacy Staff.
Workshop Leader — Orla MacDonald CPSU, Oxford Health NHS Foundation Trust)

4. Medicines management
Workshop Leaders — Helen Black and Beverley Reilly (Leeds Partnership NHS Foundation Trust)

5. Pharmacy Practice Discussion Event - A
(3 speakers 20minutes + 5 for questions)
Dawn Fleming (Leeds Partnership Foundation Trust)
The role of the pharmacist in a community mental health team
Jules Haste, Pharmacy Dept, Southlands Hospital, Upper Shoreham by Sea
Medusa - Injectable medicine guide
Paul Hardy (South West Yorkshire Partnership NHSFT)
The Clinical Queries Mechanism: a Risk-Management Tool



