



The largest psychiatric pharmacy group in the world "Promoting better pharmaceutical care for people with mental health needs"

Annual Psychiatric Pharmacy Conference Programme

Friday - Sunday 30th September - 2nd October 2011

Hinckley Island Hotel, A5, Watling Street, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3JA United Kingdom Tel: 01455 631122

www.barcelo-hotels.co.uk/hotels/central-england/barcelo-hinckley-island-hotel-leicestershire

Friday 30th September

10.30	Exhibition opens – closes at 18.00
	Registration from 11.00
11.30-12.30	Lunch available in dining room
11.30-12.15	Pre-Conference Satellite Symposium, Paris Suite,
	"New treatments in Schizophrenia: A once-monthly medication option."
	Presented by the European Medical Director, Janssen
	Afternoon Plenary Session (Paris Suite)
12.30	Conference Opening
	Welcome and Housekeeping:
	Stephen Guy, President of the CMHP
12.45-13.45	Keynote Speaker: The Genetics of Alzheimer's Disease
	Professor Julie Williams, Department of Psychological Medicine & Neurology.
	University of Cardiff
	(5 minute room change)
	Delegates select the Parallel Session of their Choice:

13.50-17.00 Parallel Sessions: Challenges for Psychopharmacology.

			• •
	Behaviour That Challenges: Paris Suite		Challenges for Practice: Lakeside Suite
	Chair: Professor Clive Ballard, King's College London		Chair: Dr Roger Bullock, Clinical Lead Avon and Wiltshire Partnership Mental Health NHS Trust
13.50-14.40	The Medical Management of Behavioural Issues in Dementia Dr Simon Manchip, Consultant Psychiatrist Avon and Wiltshire Partnership Mental Health NHS Trust	13.50-14.40	The Aetiology of Dementia Dr Roger Bullock, Clinical Lead Avon and Wiltshire Partnership Mental Health NHS Trust
14.40-15.10	Afternoon Tea, Medical Exhibition and Poster Exhibition	14.40-15.10	Afternoon Tea, Medical Exhibition and Poster Exhibition
15.10-15.55	Adolescents - Antipsychotic Pharmacology in Youth Psychosis: Dr Richard Whale (5 minute room change)	15.10-15.55	Evidence- value and limits Professor Chris Hawley, University of Hertfordshire. (5 minute room change)
16.00-16.45	WHELD Professor Clive Ballard, Kings College, London & Jane Stafford, Programme Manager: NIHR WHELD (Well-being and health for people with dementia)	16.00-16.45	Economics of pharmacogenetics informing therapeutic choices in mental health Professor Katherine Payne, Professor of Health Economics, University of Manchester
16.45	Summary and Round up.	16.45	Summary and Round up.

17.15 Satellite Symposia:

Evening	
17.00-18.30	Medical Exhibition and Conference Posters Exhibition
17.30-19.30	Dinner in the Dining Room
19.45	AGM for CMHP (Paris Suite) followed by
21.00	Impromptu Musical Extravaganza! Special Guest Stars! (Lakeside Suite)

Saturday 1st October

Morning Plenary Session (Paris Suite) Pharmacy Practice and Research Chair: Roy Lilley, NHS writer, broadcaster and
commentator
9.00-9.10 Chairs introduction
9.10-9.40 Hot Topics
Roy Lilley& Dr Dave Branford, Chief Pharmacist, Derbyshire Mental Health Services NHS Trust
9.40-10.45 Pharmacist and technician presentations of research work and activities
10.45-11.15 Coffee and medical exhibition
11.15-11.45 Rapid Tranquillisation Guidelines - Monitoring and Medicine Choice
James Innes, Deputy Chief Pharmacist and Lead Pharmacist for Tower Hamlets
East London NHS Foundation Trust.
11.45-12.15 The Role of the Crisis Team Pharmacist
Salwa Morcos, Crisis Team Pharmacist.
Kent and Medway NHS and Social Care Partnership Trust
12.15-12.45 Complex Medication Clinics
Mike Leonard, Pharmacist Independent Prescriber,
Tees Esk and Wear Valleys NHS Foundation Trust
12.45 Summing up and Housekeeping;
Stephen Guy President of the CMHP
13.00 Poster judging in the Rotunda
13.00-14.00 Lunch in the Dining Room
13.15-14.00 Satellite Symposium: (tbc)
14.00-17.00 Afternoon Parallel Sessions
15.15-15.45 Refreshment Break for Workshops, Discussion Event and Medical Exhibition

- Discussion Event (Paris Suite) 14.00-15.15 and 15.45-17.00 (Pre-Conference bookings required)
- Workshops 14.00-15.15 and 15.45-17.00 (Pre-Conference bookings required)
- Medical Exhibition (London Suite) 14.00 to 16.30

The afternoon will be divided into two sessions from 14.00 to 15.15 and 15.45 to 17.00. The workshops (events 1 to 4) and practice / research discussion events (events 5 to 7) will run concurrently in each session.

So you can either attend one workshop session in each time period or attend the research or practice discussion events or the exhibitor's event. There will be the opportunity to move between discussion events after each topic.

Workshops and Discussion events need to be pre-booked to avoid disappointment on the forms mailed to each delegate before Conference.

1. Diploma Case Presentations

Workshop leader - Celia Feetam

- 2. Therapeutic Drug Monitoring of Antipsychotics including quetiapine, olanzapine & the extremes of age Workshop Leader Dr Danielle Fischer, Kings College Hospital, London (Robert Flanagan's Team)
- 3. A Rough Guide to Clinical Trials for Pharmacy Staff.

Workshop Leader - Orla MacDonald CPSU, Oxford Health NHS Foundation Trust)

4. Medicines management

Workshop Leaders - Helen Black and Beverley Reilly (Leeds Partnership NHS Foundation Trust)

5. Pharmacy Practice Discussion Event - A

(3 speakers 20minutes + 5 for questions)

Dawn Fleming (Leeds Partnership Foundation Trust)

The role of the pharmacist in a community mental health team

Jules Haste, Pharmacy Dept, Southlands Hospital, Upper Shoreham by Sea

Medusa - Injectable medicine guide

Paul Hardy (South West Yorkshire Partnership NHSFT)

The Clinical Queries Mechanism: a Risk-Management Tool